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BA (Hons) Musical Theatre One-Year Top Up
2022 – 2023

Provisional Degree Calendar

	Semester 1: Mon 5th September – Fri 16th December [15 weeks]

	Mon 5th - Fri 9th September
	Induction Week

	Sunday 2nd October
	Campus Study Day

	Monday 31st October
	Module 1 Written Submission

	Sunday 6th November
	Campus Study Day

	Sunday 4th December 
	Campus Study Day

	Semester 2: Tues 3rd January – Mon 24th April [15 weeks]

	Friday 6th January
	Module 2 Written Submission

	Fri 6th – Sat 7th January
	Module 2 In-Person Presentations 

	Sun 8th January
	Campus Study Day

	Sunday 5th February
	Campus Study Day

	Monday 20th February
	Module 3 Written Submission

	Sunday 5th March
	Campus Study Day

	Sunday 26th March
	Campus Study Day

	Tues 11th – Sat 15th April
	Module 4 Rehearsal Week

	Sunday 16th April
	Module 4 Dress Rehearsal

	Mon 17th – Sun 23rd April
	Module 4 Practical Assessments 

	Mon 24th April
	Module 4 Written Submission



We are unable to approve absences, therefore students must be available across the dates listed.

Online and in-person tutorial support is available on a weekly basis across both semesters.

Written work is submitted online.

All dates are subject to change until the publication of the Course Handbook 2022-2023.
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